
Fencer Name

GALLINA Giordana
GRASSO Agata Alberta
SALADDINO Sara
TORRISI Sofia

BENEA Bianca
GORAM Melissa
GORIAUX TESSA
HERMAY Camille

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina
PREDESCU Alexandra
SONT Emma
STANCIULESCU Daria

FAVRE Angeline
FAVRE Aurore
MAIGA Magda Louna
RIADI Salema

DESCHAMPS AGATHE
FAURE lisa
LAUVRAY Emma
TAHE Oceane

HEINZ Vanessa
MARX Charlotte
YOOSEFI Daria
ZITTEL Alexandra

BARVESTAD Kinka
FRANSSON Emma
HANSSON Kristina
HANSSON Sofia

MAKOVETSKA Margaryta
SKAALID Ragnhild
SPAZZOLI Valeria

FATULA Yulia
TENGESDAL Vilde
VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa

HAVLINOVA Tereza
POTOCKOVA Katerina
PROKSIKOVA Patricie
VINCENCOVA Ester

EHLER Alexandra
HESS SANCHO Gala
MUELLER Fiona
WETZKER Laura Katalin



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER) GER 491
2 FCB Bern (SUI) SUI 568
3 CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST (ROU) ROU 796
4 BEAUVAIS ACA (FRA) FRA 993
5 SC Praha (CZE) CZE 1919
6 Heidenheimer SB (GER) GER 10457
7 Njard Fekting (NOR) NOR 10926
8 KFK (SWE) SWE 20080
9 GRENOBLE PAR (FRA) FRA 29997
10 Maison de l Escrime (BEL) BEL 29997
11 ASD Methodos (ITA) ITA 29997



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER) GER

Njard Fekting (NOR) NOR

KFK (SWE) SWE

Referee(s):

FCB Bern (SUI) SUI

SC Praha (CZE) CZE

Heidenheimer SB (GER) GER

GRENOBLE PAR (FRA) FRA

Referee(s):

BEAUVAIS ACA (FRA) FRA

Maison de l Escrime (BEL) BEL

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST (ROU) ROU

ASD Methodos (ITA) ITA



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30

3 TENGESDAL Vilde 4 4 5 5 EHLER Alexandra 6

1 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 2 6 9 4 HESS SANCHO Gala 5

2 FATULA Yulia 5 11 15 6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 4

1 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 2 13 20 5 EHLER Alexandra 6

3 TENGESDAL Vilde 3 16 25 5 WETZKER Laura Katalin 4

2 FATULA Yulia 4 20 30 5 HESS SANCHO Gala 5

1 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 4 24 32 2 MUELLER Fiona R

2 FATULA Yulia 6 30 40 8 EHLER Alexandra 6

3 TENGESDAL Vilde 2 32 45 5 HESS SANCHO Gala 5

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

6 HANSSON Kristina 1 1 5 5 EHLER Alexandra 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 5 6 9 4 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

4 HANSSON Sofia 2 8 15 6 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

6 HANSSON Kristina 4 12 20 5 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

4 HANSSON Sofia 2 14 25 5 EHLER Alexandra 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 2 16 28 3 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

4 HANSSON Sofia 6 22 34 6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

6 HANSSON Kristina 4 26 40 6 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

5 FRANSSON Emma 9 35 45 5 EHLER Alexandra 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



6 HANSSON Kristina 4 4 5 5 TENGESDAL Vilde 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 5 9 5 0 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 1

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 2 11 9 4 FATULA Yulia 2

6 HANSSON Kristina 6 17 15 6 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 1

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 3 20 20 5 TENGESDAL Vilde 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 5 25 23 3 FATULA Yulia 2

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 5 30 25 2 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 1

R HANSSON Sofia 9 39 36 11 FATULA Yulia 2

5 FRANSSON Emma 6 45 39 3 TENGESDAL Vilde 3

Referee: DRESCHER Karen (GER)
Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

6 POTOCKOVA Katerina 0 0 5 5 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 VINCENCOVA Ester 6 6 10 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

4 HAVLINOVA Tereza 5 11 15 5 FAVRE Aurore 2

6 POTOCKOVA Katerina 0 11 20 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

R PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2 13 25 5 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 VINCENCOVA Ester 1 14 30 5 FAVRE Aurore 2

4 HAVLINOVA Tereza 1 15 35 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

6 POTOCKOVA Katerina 1 16 40 5 FAVRE Aurore 2

5 VINCENCOVA Ester 5 21 45 5 FAVRE Angeline 3

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: DRESCHER Karen (GER)



3 ZITTEL Alexandra 3 3 5 5 FAVRE Aurore 6

1 MARX Charlotte 3 6 9 4 FAVRE Angeline 5

2 YOOSEFI Daria 9 15 12 3 RIADI Salema R

1 MARX Charlotte 5 20 20 8 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 25 23 3 RIADI Salema R

2 YOOSEFI Daria 1 26 30 7 FAVRE Angeline 5

R HEINZ Vanessa 1 27 35 5 RIADI Salema R

2 YOOSEFI Daria 4 31 39 4 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 36 45 6 FAVRE Angeline 5

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 5 4 4 POTOCKOVA Katerina 6

1 YOOSEFI Daria 4 9 10 6 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 5

2 HEINZ Vanessa 4 13 11 1 HAVLINOVA Tereza 4

1 YOOSEFI Daria 7 20 11 0 POTOCKOVA Katerina 6

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 5 25 17 6 HAVLINOVA Tereza 4

2 HEINZ Vanessa 5 30 21 4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 5

1 YOOSEFI Daria 5 35 23 2 HAVLINOVA Tereza 4

2 HEINZ Vanessa 2 37 27 4 VINCENCOVA Ester R

3 ZITTEL Alexandra 8 45 30 3 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)



6 FAURE lisa 2 2 3 3 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 TAHE Oceane 6 8 7 4 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

4 LAUVRAY Emma 3 11 12 5 FAVRE Aurore 2

6 FAURE lisa 2 13 15 3 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

4 LAUVRAY Emma 2 15 17 2 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 TAHE Oceane 3 18 21 4 FAVRE Aurore 2

4 LAUVRAY Emma 4 22 22 1 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

6 FAURE lisa 4 26 29 7 FAVRE Aurore 2

5 TAHE Oceane 6 32 36 7 FAVRE Angeline 3

Referee: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

6 DESCHAMPS AGATHE 5 5 5 5 VINCENCOVA Ester 3

5 TAHE Oceane 4 9 6 1 HAVLINOVA Tereza 1

4 LAUVRAY Emma 6 15 10 4 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2

6 DESCHAMPS AGATHE 5 20 13 3 HAVLINOVA Tereza 1

4 LAUVRAY Emma 5 25 16 3 POTOCKOVA Katerina R

5 TAHE Oceane 5 30 19 3 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2

R FAURE lisa 5 35 23 4 HAVLINOVA Tereza 1

6 DESCHAMPS AGATHE 5 40 28 5 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2

5 TAHE Oceane 5 45 32 4 VINCENCOVA Ester 3

Referee: DRESCHER Karen (GER)



6 FAURE lisa 5 5 1 1 ZITTEL Alexandra 3

5 TAHE Oceane 0 5 2 1 HEINZ Vanessa 1

4 LAUVRAY Emma 7 12 7 5 YOOSEFI Daria 2

6 FAURE lisa 6 18 11 4 HEINZ Vanessa 1

4 LAUVRAY Emma 7 25 14 3 ZITTEL Alexandra 3

5 TAHE Oceane 3 28 16 2 YOOSEFI Daria 2

4 LAUVRAY Emma 7 35 19 3 HEINZ Vanessa 1

6 FAURE lisa 5 40 24 5 YOOSEFI Daria 2

5 TAHE Oceane 5 45 31 7 ZITTEL Alexandra 3

Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

6 SKAALID Ragnhild 4 4 5 5 BENEA Bianca 3

5 SPAZZOLI Valeria 6 10 7 2 GORIAUX TESSA 1

4 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 1 11 11 4 HERMAY Camille 2

6 SKAALID Ragnhild 1 12 15 4 GORAM Melissa R

4 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 3 15 15 0 BENEA Bianca 3

5 SPAZZOLI Valeria 4 19 23 8 HERMAY Camille 2

4 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 6 25 30 7 GORAM Melissa R

6 SKAALID Ragnhild 4 29 38 8 HERMAY Camille 2

5 SPAZZOLI Valeria 1 30 45 7 BENEA Bianca 3

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: DRESCHER Tim (GER)



6 SONT Emma 1 1 1 1 GORAM Melissa 3

5 PREDESCU Alexandra 5 6 6 5 HERMAY Camille 1

4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3 9 12 6 BENEA Bianca 2

6 SONT Emma 2 11 17 5 HERMAY Camille 1

4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 7 18 20 3 GORAM Melissa 3

5 PREDESCU Alexandra 3 21 24 4 BENEA Bianca 2

4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 4 25 28 4 HERMAY Camille 1

6 SONT Emma 5 30 32 4 BENEA Bianca 2

5 PREDESCU Alexandra 5 35 36 4 GORAM Melissa 3

Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
Referee: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

6 SONT Emma 4 4 3 3 SPAZZOLI Valeria 3

5 PREDESCU Alexandra 6 10 6 3 SKAALID Ragnhild 1

4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 15 8 2 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 2

6 SONT Emma 5 20 11 3 SKAALID Ragnhild 1

4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 25 13 2 SPAZZOLI Valeria 3

5 PREDESCU Alexandra 5 30 14 1 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 2

R STANCIULESCU Daria 5 35 19 5 SKAALID Ragnhild 1

6 SONT Emma 5 40 21 2 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 2

5 PREDESCU Alexandra 5 45 24 3 SPAZZOLI Valeria 3

Referee: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)



6 GALLINA Giordana 1 1 3 3 BENEA Bianca 3

5 GRASSO Agata Alberta 1 2 6 3 GORAM Melissa 1

4 SALADDINO Sara 4 6 10 4 HERMAY Camille 2

6 GALLINA Giordana 3 9 14 4 GORAM Melissa 1

4 SALADDINO Sara 3 12 16 2 BENEA Bianca 3

5 GRASSO Agata Alberta 2 14 20 4 HERMAY Camille 2

4 SALADDINO Sara 1 15 25 5 GORIAUX TESSA R

6 GALLINA Giordana 2 17 32 7 HERMAY Camille 2

5 GRASSO Agata Alberta 2 19 38 6 BENEA Bianca 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

3 GRASSO Agata Alberta 1 1 5 5 SKAALID Ragnhild 6

1 SALADDINO Sara 4 5 10 5 SPAZZOLI Valeria 5

2 GALLINA Giordana 4 9 13 3 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 4

1 SALADDINO Sara 7 16 14 1 SKAALID Ragnhild 6

3 GRASSO Agata Alberta 2 18 16 2 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 4

2 GALLINA Giordana 3 21 19 3 SPAZZOLI Valeria 5

1 SALADDINO Sara 3 24 22 3 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 4

2 GALLINA Giordana 7 31 28 6 SKAALID Ragnhild 6

3 GRASSO Agata Alberta 4 35 36 8 SPAZZOLI Valeria 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)



6 SALADDINO Sara 1 1 5 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 3

5 GALLINA Giordana 6 7 9 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

4 TORRISI Sofia 2 9 11 2 SONT Emma 2

6 SALADDINO Sara 6 15 20 9 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

4 TORRISI Sofia 2 17 25 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 3

5 GALLINA Giordana 5 22 29 4 SONT Emma 2

4 TORRISI Sofia 5 27 35 6 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 1

6 SALADDINO Sara 4 31 40 5 SONT Emma 2

5 GALLINA Giordana 1 32 45 5 PREDESCU Alexandra 3

Referee: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FCB Bern (SUI) SUI 568 3 1,00 126 89 +37 Advanced
2 BEAUVAIS ACA (FRA) FRA 993 3 1,00 119 84 +35 Advanced
3 TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER) GER 491 2 1,00 90 67 +23 Advanced
4 CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST (ROU) ROU 796 2 0,67 125 92 +33 Advanced
5 GRENOBLE PAR (FRA) FRA 29997 2 0,67 122 99 +23 Advanced
6 KFK (SWE) SWE 20080 1 0,50 80 84 -4 Advanced
7 Heidenheimer SB (GER) GER 10457 1 0,33 112 120 -8 Advanced
8 Maison de l Escrime (BEL) BEL 29997 1 0,33 90 125 -35 Advanced
9 Njard Fekting (NOR) NOR 10926 0 0,00 71 90 -19 Advanced
10 ASD Methodos (ITA) ITA 29997 0 0,00 86 119 -33 Advanced
11 SC Praha (CZE) CZE 1919 0 0,00 83 135 -52 Advanced



Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
Assist: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

1

Finals

Ref: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Ref: DRESCHER Karen (GER)

1

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

2

(3) TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER)

Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: DRESCHER Karen (GER)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

3

(4) CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST (ROU)
4

(3) TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER)
5

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Ref: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

6

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

7

8

Table of 16

SUI

NOR

BEL

FRA

(4) CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST (ROU)

ROU

(3) TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER)
GER

CZE

SWE

GER

ITA

FRA

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Fence-off for Third

FRA

(3) TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER)
GER



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30

3 SPAZZOLI Valeria 3 3 5 5 FATULA Yulia 6

1 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 2 5 10 5 TENGESDAL Vilde 5

2 SKAALID Ragnhild 6 11 14 4 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 4

1 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 7 18 20 6 FATULA Yulia 6

3 SPAZZOLI Valeria 0 18 23 3 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 4

2 SKAALID Ragnhild 7 25 29 6 TENGESDAL Vilde 5

1 MAKOVETSKA Margaryta 4 29 35 6 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 4

2 SKAALID Ragnhild 3 32 40 5 FATULA Yulia 6

3 SPAZZOLI Valeria 0 32 40 0 TENGESDAL Vilde 5

Referee: DRESCHER Karen (GER)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 FRANSSON Emma 4 4 5 5 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6

1 HANSSON Kristina 6 10 8 3 VINCENCOVA Ester 5

2 BARVESTAD Kinka 3 13 15 7 HAVLINOVA Tereza 4

1 HANSSON Kristina 1 14 20 5 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6

3 FRANSSON Emma 4 18 23 3 HAVLINOVA Tereza 4

2 BARVESTAD Kinka 8 26 30 7 VINCENCOVA Ester 5

1 HANSSON Kristina 4 30 35 5 HAVLINOVA Tereza 4

2 BARVESTAD Kinka 7 37 40 5 PROKSIKOVA Patricie 6

3 FRANSSON Emma 8 45 42 2 VINCENCOVA Ester 5

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Referee: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)



3 GALLINA Giordana 3 3 5 5 YOOSEFI Daria 6

1 TORRISI Sofia 2 5 10 5 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

2 SALADDINO Sara 0 5 13 3 HEINZ Vanessa 4

1 TORRISI Sofia 6 11 20 7 YOOSEFI Daria 6

3 GALLINA Giordana 3 14 25 5 HEINZ Vanessa 4

2 SALADDINO Sara 3 17 30 5 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

R GRASSO Agata Alberta 4 21 35 5 HEINZ Vanessa 4

2 SALADDINO Sara 2 23 40 5 YOOSEFI Daria 6

3 GALLINA Giordana 6 29 45 5 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

3 TENGESDAL Vilde 2 2 5 5 FAVRE Aurore 6

1 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 2 4 10 5 FAVRE Angeline 5

2 FATULA Yulia 4 8 15 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 4

1 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 3 11 18 3 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 TENGESDAL Vilde 2 13 25 7 MAIGA Magda Louna 4

2 FATULA Yulia 2 15 30 5 FAVRE Angeline 5

1 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa 3 18 35 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 4

2 FATULA Yulia 3 21 40 5 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 TENGESDAL Vilde 3 24 45 5 FAVRE Angeline 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: DRESCHER Karen (GER)



3 PREDESCU Alexandra 2 2 5 5 FAURE lisa 6

1 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 4 6 8 3 TAHE Oceane 5

2 SONT Emma 3 9 13 5 LAUVRAY Emma 4

1 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 14 17 4 FAURE lisa 6

3 PREDESCU Alexandra 3 17 21 4 LAUVRAY Emma 4

2 SONT Emma 7 24 24 3 TAHE Oceane 5

1 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 3 27 28 4 LAUVRAY Emma 4

2 SONT Emma 2 29 31 3 FAURE lisa 6

3 PREDESCU Alexandra 9 38 41 10 TAHE Oceane 5

Referee: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Referee: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

6 HANSSON Sofia 3 3 5 5 EHLER Alexandra 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 6 9 9 4 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 1 10 15 6 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

6 HANSSON Sofia 3 13 20 5 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 4 17 25 5 EHLER Alexandra 3

5 FRANSSON Emma 4 21 29 4 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 4 25 35 6 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

6 HANSSON Sofia 3 28 40 5 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

5 FRANSSON Emma 8 36 45 5 EHLER Alexandra 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)



3 BENEA Bianca 2 2 0 0 YOOSEFI Daria 6

1 HERMAY Camille 3 5 3 3 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

2 GORAM Melissa 2 7 5 2 HEINZ Vanessa 4

1 HERMAY Camille 3 10 7 2 YOOSEFI Daria 6

3 BENEA Bianca 4 14 8 1 HEINZ Vanessa 4

2 GORAM Melissa 8 22 14 6 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

1 HERMAY Camille 6 28 17 3 HEINZ Vanessa 4

2 GORAM Melissa 4 32 24 7 YOOSEFI Daria 6

3 BENEA Bianca 13 45 35 11 ZITTEL Alexandra 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

3 TAHE Oceane 5 5 2 2 FAVRE Aurore 6

1 FAURE lisa 4 9 10 8 FAVRE Angeline 5

2 LAUVRAY Emma 2 11 15 5 MAIGA Magda Louna 4

1 FAURE lisa 0 11 19 4 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 TAHE Oceane 5 16 19 0 MAIGA Magda Louna 4

2 LAUVRAY Emma 3 19 21 2 FAVRE Angeline 5

1 FAURE lisa 6 25 29 8 MAIGA Magda Louna 4

2 LAUVRAY Emma 3 28 34 5 FAVRE Aurore 6

3 TAHE Oceane 4 32 44 10 FAVRE Angeline 5

Referee: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)



6 GORAM Melissa 2 2 2 2 EHLER Alexandra 3

5 BENEA Bianca 5 7 5 3 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

4 HERMAY Camille 2 9 8 3 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

6 GORAM Melissa 5 14 12 4 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

4 HERMAY Camille 5 19 18 6 EHLER Alexandra 3

5 BENEA Bianca 3 22 21 3 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

4 HERMAY Camille 4 26 24 3 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1

6 GORAM Melissa 1 27 28 4 HESS SANCHO Gala 2

5 BENEA Bianca 13 40 36 8 EHLER Alexandra 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

6 GORAM Melissa 5 5 4 4 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 BENEA Bianca 3 8 10 6 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

4 HERMAY Camille 1 9 12 2 FAVRE Aurore 2

6 GORAM Melissa 6 15 13 1 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

4 HERMAY Camille 9 24 25 12 FAVRE Angeline 3

5 BENEA Bianca 3 27 27 2 FAVRE Aurore 2

4 HERMAY Camille 8 35 35 8 MAIGA Magda Louna 1

6 GORAM Melissa 4 39 37 2 FAVRE Aurore 2

5 BENEA Bianca 6 45 44 7 FAVRE Angeline 3

Referee: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
Video: BALOGH Reka (ROU)



3 HESS SANCHO Gala 3 3 0 0 FAURE lisa 6

1 WETZKER Laura Katalin 3 6 3 3 TAHE Oceane 5

2 EHLER Alexandra 1 7 5 2 LAUVRAY Emma 4

1 WETZKER Laura Katalin 3 10 10 5 FAURE lisa 6

3 HESS SANCHO Gala 3 13 11 1 LAUVRAY Emma 4

2 EHLER Alexandra 3 16 12 1 TAHE Oceane 5

1 WETZKER Laura Katalin 1 17 16 4 LAUVRAY Emma 4

2 EHLER Alexandra 2 19 21 5 FAURE lisa 6

3 HESS SANCHO Gala 7 26 32 11 TAHE Oceane 5

Referee: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 BEAUVAIS ACA (FRA) FRA
2 FCB Bern (SUI) SUI
3 GRENOBLE PAR (FRA) FRA
4 TSV Bayer Leverkusen (GER) GER
5 CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST (ROU) ROU
6 KFK (SWE) SWE
7 Heidenheimer SB (GER) GER
8 Njard Fekting (NOR) NOR
9 Maison de l Escrime (BEL) BEL
10 ASD Methodos (ITA) ITA
11 SC Praha (CZE) CZE



64th Coupe d’Europe
Sunday, 13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 00743686 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BALOGH Reka ROU B 00827836 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DRESCHER Karen GER B 00696548 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DRESCHER Tim GER B 00692447 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAENSCHKE Louis Albert GER B 00841560 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 00688261 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 9

GER: 8 participants
FRA: 7 participants
ROU: 5 participants
CZE: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
BEL: 3 participants
NOR: 3 participants


